Sudarshan Kumbla Venkatramana is the General Manager-Operations and Production. He has been associated with
the company since January 2023. He has an overall experience of 30 years in natural and engineered stone industry.

OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE

The net proceeds of the Fresh Issue are proposed to be utilised as:

Objects Amount ( ₹ Cr)

• Investment in Global Surfaces FZE for part-financing its capital expenditure requirements in
relation to the setting up of the Proposed Facility

90.00

• General Corporate Purposes [ • ]

Total [ • ]

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Global Surfaces Ltd

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer No. of Shares

Fresh Issue   Upto 8,520,000 Equity Shares

 Offer for Sale:  Upto 2,550,000 Equity Shares

Mayank Shah Upto 1,400,000 Equity Shares

Sweta Shah Upto 1,150,000 Equity Shares

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter 24,906,368 73.55% 1,400,000 23,506,368 55.46%

Promoters Group 8,736,350 25.80% 1,150,000 7,586,350 17.90%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 33,642,718 99.35% 2,550,000 31,092,718 73.36%

Public  219,100 0.65% - 11,289,100 26.64%

Total for Public Shareholders 219,100 0.65% - 11,289,100 26.64%

Total Equity Share Capital  33,861,818 100.00% 2,550,000 42,381,818 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Global Surfaces Limited (“Global Surfaces”) is engaged in the business of processing natural stones and
manufacturing engineered quartz. Natural stones are produced by complex geological processes and include a
number of products such as granite, limestone, marble, slate, quartzite, onyx, sandstone, travertine, and others that
are quarried from the earth. Natural stones are widely known for their uniqueness, aesthetic appeal, texture, color,
and composition as no two natural stones are the same. Engineered quartz on the other hand, is an example of
engineered stone used in the countertop industry, which is a composite material made up of crushed stone bonded